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Newton City Council Calendar 
Council and Committee Meeting Schedule 
(last updated May 26)  
 

May    2017 

Friday 

26 

   

Saturday 

27 

   

Sunday 

28 

 
3:00 pm 

Invitations 
Newton Memorial Day Parade 

 
NNHS 

Monday 

29 

 Memorial Day – Offices Closed  

Tuesday 

30 

7:00 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 
 
5:00 pm 

Land Use Committee 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Planning & Development Board 
 
Docket Deadline for June 5th Meeting 

Chamber 
 
 

 Chamber

Wednesday 

31 

 
5:00 pm 
 
 
5:30 am 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Invitations 
Zoning Redesign Drop-in Session 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
School Committee – Special Meeting 
School Committee 
Community Preservation Committee 
Newton Biosafety Committee 

 
Room 106C 
 
 
Ed. Center 
Ed. Center 
Senior Ctr. 
Room 106C 

June    2017 

Thursday 

1 

 
7:00 pm 
7:30 pm 

Other Boards & Commissions 
Farm Commission 
Newtonville Historic District Commission 

 
Planning 
Room 205 

Friday 

2 

   

Saturday 

3 

   

Sunday 

4 

 
9:00 am 

Invitations 
Newton Police Memorial Sunday & Scholarships 

 
Police HQ 

Monday 

5 

7:45 pm City Council Chamber 

Tuesday 

6 

7:00 pm 
 
 
5:00 pm 

Land Use Committee 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Health and Human Services Advisory Council 

Chamber 
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Wednesday 

7 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
5:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee – New Time 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 
 
Invitations 
Newton North High School Graduation 

Chamber/ 
Room 211 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

8 

 
5:00 pm 
 
 
8:00 am 
7:00 pm 

Invitations 
Newton South High School Graduation 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
School Committee – Special Meeting 
Newton Upper Falls Historic District Commission 

 
Field House 
 
 
Ed. Center 
Room 205 

Friday 

9 

   

Saturday 

10 

   

Sunday 

11 

 
10:00 am 

Invitations 
Newton Fire Department Memorial Service 

 
Station 4 

Monday 

12 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
5:30 pm 
7:00 pm 

Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee – New Time 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
School Committee – Special Meeting 
School Committee 

Room 211 
 
Chamber 
 
 
Ed. Center 
Ed. Center 

Tuesday 

13 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber 

Wednesday 

14 

   

Thursday 

15 

   

Friday 

16 

   

Saturday 

17 

   

Sunday 

18 

   

Monday 

19 

7:45 pm 
 
 
5:45 pm 
7:00 pm 

City Council 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
School Committee – Executive Session 
School Committee 

Chamber 
 
 
Ed. Center 
Ed. Center 

Tuesday 

20 

7:00 pm Real Property Reuse Committee Room 211 
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Wednesday 

21 

7:45 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

22 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee – New Date Chamber 

Friday 

23 

   

Saturday 

24 

   

Sunday 

25 

   

Monday 

26 

7:00 pm 
 
7:45 pm 

Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 205 

Tuesday 

27 

   

Wednesday 

28 

   

Thursday 

29 

   

Friday 

30 

   

July    2017 

Saturday 

1 

   

Sunday 

2 

   

Monday 

3 

   

Tuesday 

4 

   

Wednesday 

5 

   

Thursday 

6 

   

Friday 

7 

   

Saturday 

8 

   

Sunday 

9 
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Monday 

10 

7:45 pm City Council Chamber 

Tuesday 

11 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber 

Wednesday 

12 

   

Thursday 

13 

   

Friday 

14 

   

Saturday 

15 

   

Sunday 

16 

   

Monday 

17 

   

Tuesday 

18 

   

Wednesday 

19 

   

Thursday 

20 

   

Friday 

21 

   

Saturday 

22 

   

Sunday 

23 

   

Monday 

24 

   

Tuesday 

25 

   

Wednesday 

26 

   

Thursday 

27 

   

Friday 

28 

   

Saturday 

29 

   

Sunday 

30 

   


